
COSUAA 2024 Conference Attendees Roster
Loews Coronado Bay Resort - Coronado, CA
April 21 - 24, 2024

School Name Member Name Member Email

1. Arizona State University Melissa Pizzo melissa.pizzo@asu.edu 
2. Auburn University Celena Tulloss crt0087.auburn.edu
3. Ball State University John McPherson jmcphers@bsu.edu 
4. Boise State University Kelley Christianson kelleychristianson@boisestate.edu 
5. California Polytechnic State University Gerrie Hatten ghatten@calpoly.edu
6. Colorado State University Joe Donlay joe.donlay@colostate.edu 
7. Grand Valley State University Michelle Rhodes rhodesmi@gvsu.edu 
8. Indiana University-Bloomington Jackie Kennedy-Fletcher jacfletc@iu.edu 
9. Indiana University-Purdue University Indianapolis Lauren Greider lgreider@iupui.edu 

10. James Madison University Brad Barnett barnetbd@jmu.edu 
11. Kent State University Brenda Burke bburke21@kent.edu 
12. Miami University Beth Johnson johnsoem@miamioh.edu 
13. Michigan State University Keith Williams willi398@msu.edu 
14. Montana State University James Broscheit james.broscheit@montana.edu
15. Oregon State University Keith Raab keith.raab@oregonstate.edu 
16. Penn State University Melissa Kunes mjk5@psu.edu 
17. Purdue University Heidi Carl carlh@purdue.edu 
18. Southern Illinois University-Carbondale Elyse Weller elyse.weller@siu.edu 
19. Stony Brook University Nicholas Prewett nicholas.prewett@stonybrook.edu 
20. Texas A&M Delisa Falks delisaf@tamu.edu 
21. University of Arizona Arthur Young artyoung@arizona.edu 
22. University of California Berkeley Maria Cruz Grimaldo ma_cruz@berkeley.edu 
23. University of California Davis Deborah Agee dgagee@ucdavis.edu 
24. University of California Irvine Becki Sanchez rebecca.sanchez@uci.edu 
25. University of California Los Angeles Marvin Smith msmith@fas.ucla.edu 
26. University of California Riverside Jose Aguilar jose.aguilar@ucr.edu 
27. University of California San Diego Silvia Marquez semarquez@ucsd.edu 
28. University of California Santa Barbara Nathan Cook njcook@ucsb.edu 
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29. University of California Santa Cruz Lorena Rodriguez llara@ucsc.edu 
30. University of California Office of the President Shawn Brick Shawn.Brick@ucop.edu 
31. University of Colorado Boulder Barbara Marshall barbara.marshall@colorado.edu 
32. University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign Michelle Trame mtrame@illinois.edu
33. University of Michigan Tammie Durham tldurham@umich.edu 
34. University of Minnesota Twin Cities Nate Peterson pete2787@umn.edu 
35. University of Missouri-Columbia Emily Haynam HaynamE@missouri.edu 
36. University of Missouri-Kansas City Scott Young youngsc@umkc.edu 
37. University of Nebraska-Lincoln Justin Chase Brown justin.brown@unl.edu 
38. University of North Carolina-Chapel Hill Jackie Copeland jackie_copeland@unc.edu 
39. University of North Florida Anissa Agne anissa.agne@unf.edu 
40. University of Northern Colorado Marvin Somero marvin.somero@unco.edu 
41. University of Oregon Jim Brooks brooksja@uoregon.edu 
42. University of Pittsburgh Hank Crawford, III HJC27@pitt.edu 
43. University of Texas at Dallas Robert Clarke robert.clarke@utdallas.edu 
44. University of Texas-Arlington Karen Krause kkrause@uta.edu 
45. University of Texas-Austin Diane Todd Sprague DTSprague@austin.utexas.edu 
46. University of Texas-El Paso Heidi Granger hgranger@utep.edu 
47. University of Texas-San Antonio Erika Cox erika.cox@utsa.edu 
48. University of Utah Anthony Jones Anthony.p.jones@utah.edu 
49. University of Vermont Marie Johnson Marie.Johnson@uvm.edu 
50. University of Virginia Scott Miller sm4be@virginia.edu 
51. University of Washington Kay Lewis sklewis@uw.edu 
52. University of Wisconsin-Madison Helen Faith helen.faith@wisc.edu 
53. University of Wyoming Anna Terfehr aterfehr@uwyo.edu 
54. Utah State University Christina Ayres christina.ayres@usu.edu 
55. Virginia Commonwealth University Evan Udowitch udowitchek@vcu.edu 
56. Virginia Tech Beth Armstrong beth1@vt.edu 
57. Washington State University Joy Scourey scourey@wsu.edu 
58. Western Michigan University Shashanta James shanta.james@wmich.edu 
59. Wichita State University Sheelu Surender sheelu.surender@wichita.edu 
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